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	Testing Global Null Hypothesis: BETA = 0

	
	SR
	PL

	Test
	Chi-Square
	DF
	Pr > ChiSq
	Chi-Square
	DF
	Pr > ChiSq

	Likelihood Ratio
	810.1
	26
	<.0001
	2098.4
	28
	<.0001

	Score
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	<.0001
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	28
	<.0001

	Wald
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	28
	<.0001
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